
Need Training Assistance with Mobile Information Management (MIM)? 

Did you know MIM Network Associates are available to assist you with day to day training needs in 
addition to scheduled formal training sessions?  

If you use MIM and need some training assistance, have a question or you just want to explore MIM 
capabilities please contact one of the MIM Network Associates listed below. 

Last Name First Name Duty Station Phone 1 Phone 2 Email 
Broadway Thomas Indianapolis, IN 317-347-3100 (O) 317-225-3732  (C)  Thomas.Broadway@aphis.usda.gov 

Brown Roberta Sutton, MA 508-254-8367 (C)  Roberta.J.Brown@aphis.usda.gov 

Cockerill Barb Lincoln, NE 402-434-2301 (O) 402-440-4825 (C) Barbara.A.Cockerill@aphis.usda.gov 

Elizondo Greg Pharr, TX 956-605-8260 (C) 512-383-2400 (O) Gregory.R.Elizondo@aphis.usda.gov 

Hexum Suzett Springfield, IL 217-246-2950 (C)   Suzett.Hexum@aphis.usda.gov 

Leidorf Yvette Helena, MT 406-449-2220 (O)  406- 422-3468 (C) Yvette.K.Leidorf@aphis.usda.gov 

Maes Donna Albuquerque, NM 505-761-3175 (O) 505-249-5657 (C) Donna.E.Maes@aphis.usda.gov 

Manecke Delda Pierre, SD 605-224-6186 (O) 605-222-2644 (C) Delda.A.Manecke@aphis.usda.gov 

Meronek Jim Madison, WI 608-444-1745 (C) 608-662-0608 (O) James.T.Meronek@aphis.usda.gov 

Pericozzi Joseph Albany, NY 607-343-0513 (C)  Joseph.A.Pericozzi@aphis.usda.gov 

Rife Jason Salem, OR 503-399-5871 (O) 503-949-5569 (C)  Jason.C.Rife@aphis.usda.gov 

Samuelson Tracey Bismarck, ND 701-250-4210 (O) 701-426-7391 (C) Tracey.L.Samuelson@aphis.usda.gov 

Sites Brian Harrisburg, PA 717-712-4375 (C)   Brian.M.Sites@aphis.usda.gov 

Springer            Melinda Gainesville, FL 352-745-0576 (C)   Melinda.A.Springer@aphis.usda.gov 

Taillon David Sacramento, CA 916-854-3915 (O)  916-203-3230 (C) David.J.Taillon@aphis.usda.gov 

White Roberta Pickerington, OH 614-314-6244 (C) 614-856-4735 (O) Roberta.L.White@aphis.usda.gov 

* Darnell Diana East Lansing, MI 989-390-2051    diana.j.darnell@gmail.com 

*MI support only 
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